
Exam Date
Start 
time

Exam 
Length

Board
Component 

Code
Component Title

TBA TBA 00:00 AQA 8658/SF SH French Speaking Test
TBA TBA 00:00 EDEXL 1TU0 2F 2H Turkish Speaking
9&10 April TBA 00:00 OCR J171/01&02 Fine Art: Portfolio and Ext Tsk
Tue 07 May 09:30 02:00 EDEXL BHS0301 Health and Wellbeing
Thu 09 May 09:30 01:30 EDEXL BSP0301 Sport Dev.Fitness Imp.Particip. 

01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 [H]
01:45 AQA 8461/1F Biology Paper 1 [F]
01:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Science Biology P1H
01:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Science Biology P1F

Mon 13 May 09:30 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1
00:45 EDEXL 1TU0 1H Turkish Listening [H] 
01:05 EDEXL 1TU0 3H Turkish Reading [H] 
00:35 AQA 8658/LF French Listening [F]
00:45 AQA 8658/RF French Reading [F]
00:45 AQA 8658/LH French Listening [H]
01:00 AQA 8658/RH French Reading [H]

Tue 14 May 13:30 01:30 WJEC C670U10-1 Film Studies Comp 1 US Film
Wed 15 May 09:30 01:15 EDEXL 1HI0 11 History Medicine in Britain
Wed 15 May 13:00 02:00 AQA 8525/1B Computer Science Paper 1B Python

01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 1F Maths Non Calculator [F]
01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 1H Maths Non Calculator [H]
01:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 [H]
01:45 AQA 8462/1F Chemistry Paper 1 [F]
01:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Science Chemistry P1H
01:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Science Chemistry P1F

Fri 17 May 13:30 01:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1
Mon 20 May 09:30 02:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2
Mon 20 May 13:30 01:25 EDEXL 1TU0 4H Turkish Writing [H] 
Tue 21 May 13:15 01:45 AQA 8525/2 Computer Science Paper 2

01:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 [H]
01:45 AQA 8463/1F Physics Paper 1 [F]
01:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Science Physics P1H
01:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Science Physics P1F
01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1

Thu 23 May 13:30 01:30 WJEC C670U20-1 Film Studies Comp 2 Global Film
01:00 AQA 8658/WF French Writing [F]
01:15 AQA 8658/WH French Writing [H]
01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 2F Maths Calculator [F]
01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 2H Maths Calculator [H]

n/a EDEXL 1HI0 B3 History 2L Henry Viii Ministers
n/a EDEXL 1HI0 P4 History Superpower Relations

01:45 EDEXL 1HI0 2Q History Superpower  Henry
n/a EDEXL 1HI0 B4 History Early Elizabethan

01:45 EDEXL 1HI0 2R History Superpower  Elizabethan
Wed 05 Jun 09:30 01:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2
Thu 06 Jun 09:30 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2
Thu 06 Jun PM n/a n/a Contingency afternoon

01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 [H]

Fri 10 May 09:30

Mon 13 May 13:15

Tue 14 May 09:30

Thu 16 May 09:30

Fri 17 May 09:30

Wed 22 May 09:30

Fri 24 May 09:30

Mon 03 Jun 09:30

Tue 04 Jun 13:15



01:45 AQA 8461/2F Biology Paper 2 [F]
01:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Science Biology P2H
01:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Science Biology P2F
01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 3F Maths Calculator [F]
01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 3H Maths Calculator [H]

Mon 10 Jun 13:30 01:30 OCR R093/01 Creative iMedia
01:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 [H]
01:45 AQA 8462/2F Chemistry Paper 2 [F]
01:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Science Chemistry P2H
01:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Science Chemistry P2F

Tue 11 Jun 13:30 01:20 EDEXL 1HI0 31 History Weimar & Nazi Germany
Thu 13 Jun PM n/a n/a Contingency afternoon
Fri 14 Jun 09:30 01:30 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3

01:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 [H]
01:45 AQA 8463/2F Physics Paper 2 [F]
01:15 AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Science Physics P2H
01:15 AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Science Physics P2F
01:20 WJEC 5409UA0-1 Hosp & Catering Unit1: Onscreen
01:20 WJEC 5409UB0-1 Hosp & Catering Unit 1: Paper

Wed 26 Jun ALL DAY n/a n/a Contingency Day

Fri 14 Jun 13:15

Thu 20 Jun 09:30

Fri 07 Jun 13:15

Mon 10 Jun 09:30

Tue 11 Jun 09:30


